BTN06713 TH 28 40 -- -- 12 18 100 -- 58 PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 125 50 78 A 8 32 P E,C

BTN06714 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR 20 38 20 40 -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 -- 78 100 40 78 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 174 SGPA:7.91 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 462/750 (Four hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 61.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 174 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN06706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 18 25 10 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BTN06708 TH 28 36 10 18 12 18 125 -- 72 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 72 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 162 SGPA:7.36 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 461/750 (Four hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 61.47% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 162 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN06710 TH 28 31 -- -- 12 24 100 -- 55 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 125 50 76 A 8 32 P E,X

BTN06712 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR 20 42 20 42 -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 -- 84 100 40 84 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 138 SGPA:6.27 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 435/750 (Four hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 58.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 138 | GPA/SGPA:6.27 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN06706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 18 25 10 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BTN06708 TH 28 29 10 21 12 21 125 -- 71 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 71 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 172 SGPA:7.82 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 464/750 (Four hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 61.87% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN06713 TH 28 31 -- -- 12 18 100 -- 49 PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 125 50 71 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BTN06714 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR 20 40 20 42 -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 -- 82 100 40 82 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 135 SGPA:6.14 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 437/750 (Four hundred and thirty seven) | Percentage: 58.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 135 | GPA/SGPA:6.14 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025